HAZLETON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
STUDENT ENROLLMENT 2024-2025

SCHOOLS
ARTHUR STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 119
DRUMS EL./MID. SCHOOL
FREELAND EL./MID. SCHOOL
HAZLETON (CASTLE) EL./MID. SCHOOL
HAZLE TOWNSHIP EARLY LEARNING CENTER
HEIGHTS-TERRACE EL./MID. SCHOOL
MAPLE MANOR EL./MID. SCHOOL
MCADOO-KELAYRES EL./MID. SCHOOL
VALLEY EL./MID. SCHOOL 111
WEST HAZLETON EL./MID. SCHOOL
ELC Newcomer
HAZLETON AREA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES
HAZLETON AREA ARTS & HUMANITIES
HAZLETON AREA CAREER CENTER
HAZLETON AREA HIGH SCHOOL
TOTAL SECTIONS
TOTAL BY GRADE

985

11 IV TOTAL

420
827
975
833
500
1,185
1,049
873
938
979
177
472
254
694
2,214

Elementary Total 6,968 Greater than or equal to 30/ Classroom
Secondary Total 5,550 Less than or equal to 25/ Classroom
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 12,518

6| .
AVERAGE CLASS SIZE (Does not include
OUTPLACEMENTS) 28.14 25.62 30.95 28.56 25.92 26.76 27.62 26.19 25.59
HASD Cyber 7 8 8 12 20 14 27 37 49
Cyber Charter Placements 9 16 22 22 20 17 29 27 30
OUTPLACEMENTS 6 5 3 6 5 1 5 5 6
HomeSchooled 4 5 8 7 10 7 13 13 9

GRAND TOTAL ENROLLMENT
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109 100 98 132 621
39 37 67 37 372

10 7 9 14
3 8 7 10

1,259 1,007 1,027 1,028 13,569
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